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SCHEDULE EENCERS EFORMAT POOLS SEEDING STRIPS POOL RESULTS TABLEAU RESULTS
Pool Scores

POOL #1 DETAILS

ON STRIP 4 AT 10:30 AM

KONSTANTINOV VLADIMIR
PENTATLON / UKR

TRAKHTENBERG VALERI

D3 D4 D1 V5 D4 D4 1 017 21 28 -7

TR V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 1.00 30 19 +11
DRUZENKO ANDRI V5 D4 V5 D2 V5 D2 3 050 23 23 O
DALLA GIOVANNA GIANNI V5 D3 D2 VE V5 V5 4 067 25 19 +6
PERTOFT JENS D3 D3 V5 D3 V5 DO 2 033 19 26 -7
ey V5 D2 D2 D3 D4 DI 1 017 17 29 -12
MOISEIEV MYKHAILO V5 D4 V5 D2 V5 V5 4 067 26 17 +9

UKR

REFEREE(S)
GOIDA Luidmyla
UKR

POOL #2 DETAILS

ON STRIP 5 AT 10:30 AM

o 0 SERGH V5 DI V5 D4 D2 D3 2 033 20 25 -5
SOKOLOV VLADYSLAV

SoKo-ovvLe D1 D4 D3 DO D2 DI 0 000 11 30 -19
KRZEMINSKI MARIUSZ

KRZEMINSKI M V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 1.00 30 16 +14
KYLIKOV OLEKSII D4 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 4 067 27 21 +6
MAKOVETSKYI YEHOR V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 D2 3 050 24 22 +2
FRIEDLAND BARUCH

FRIEDLAND B V5 V5 D2 D3 D3 D3 2 033 21 24 -3
BERGER MATTHIAS

DR GER V5 V5 D3 DI V5 V5 4 067 24 19 +5
REFEREE(S)

VIRTS Rolla.

UKR

POOL #3 DETAILS

ON STRIP 6 AT 10:30 AM

ALDOSHYN YAUHENI
BLR

YATSENKO IHOR
CSKAKYIV/  UKR

DO V5 D3 D1 V5 2 040 14 22 -8

V4 vs D3 V5 D3 3 060 20 15 +5
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BILOV OLEKSII
DNIPRO / UKR

PUSTOVIT OLEKSANDR
LVIvV/ UKR

DRAPELLA MACIEK
AZS AWF / POL

MISIK OLEKSANDR
PENTATLON / UKR

REFEREE(S)
MAKIIENKO levge.
SHWSM/  UKR

POOL #4 DETAILS

ON STRIP 7 AT 10:30 AM

COLLING Dr. EMILE
FHW / LUX

KYLYK NIKOLAY
PENTATLON/  UKR

KUTSENKO MAKSYM
CSKAKYIV / UKR

LISOVOY VIKTOR
ZAPOROZHIE/  UKR

BITTNER DANIEL
USC/  GER

DASHEVSKYI ARKADII
ODESSA/ UKR

REFEREE(S)
SAMKO A. astasiya
UKR

POOL #5 DETAILS

ON STRIP 8 AT 10:30 AM

DECHAMPS OLIVIER
BEL

SIMONENKO VOLODYMIR
UKR

GUNKO JURIY
PENTATLON/  UKR

SJODAHL FREDRIK
STOCKHOLM/  SWE

DEMIANENKO VLADISLAV
ZAPOROZHIE / UKR

SEMYKOZ ROMAN
UKR

REFEREE(S)
BARABANCHIK A. astasiya
UKR

POOL #6  oerais

ON STRIP 9 AT 10:30 AM

TSIMERINOV BORIS
MODIIN / ISR

D4

V5

V5

D4

D2

D2

D3

D4

D3

V5

D4

V5

D1

D2
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D2
V5 V5
D3 V5
V5 D2
V5 V5

V5
D4
V5 V5
V5 V5
V4 D4
D1 V5
V5
D3
D3 D3
D4 V5
D1 V5
V5 V5

D1

D4 D3
D3
V5
D4 D4
V5 V5
D1 D4
D1 DI
V5
D3
D1 D2
D2 V5
V5 V5
V5 D3
!
D3
V5 V5
V5 V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D3

V5

V5

V5

V5

V2

D1

D1

DO

D1

1 0.20
4 0.80
4 0.80
1 0.20
5 1.00
1 0.20
1 0.20
4 0.80
3 0.60
1 0.20
3 0.60
5 1.00
1 020
2 040
1 0.20
3 0.60
4 0.67
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19

25

15

13

23

22

14
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22

16

16

13

18

22

22

19

16
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14
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11
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17

12
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22

13

+4

+7

+1

+10

+9
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3av 3

KYSELOV IEVGEN
CSKAKYIV / UKR

CHEREDNYCHENKO SERGlI
UKR

KIREEV JYRII
ZAPOROZHIE/  UKR

RUSCH HARALD
MTV / GER

ROYENKO OLEG
UKR

ATANASSOW ALEKSANDER
CRACOVIA / POL

REFEREE(S)
STAPANYAN Nataliya
UNIFEHT/  UKR

POOL #7 DETAILS

ON STRIP 10 AT 10:30 AM

ZAWALICH LESZEK
AZS AWF / POL

KIRYCHENKO IEVGEN
PENTATLON / UKR

SYTNIK VALENTIN
UKR

KULYK KOSTYANTYN
ZAPOROZHIE / UKR

POLOVNIKOV DMYTRO
LVIvV/ UKR

BILANY NADY
BEL

REFEREE(S)
BARABANCHIK A. astasiya
UKR

D1

D1

V5

DO

D1

V5

V5

D3

V5

D4

V5

D3

V5

V5

D4

V5

D4

D4

D3

V5

V5
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V5

V5

V5

V5

D4

V5

V5

D2

D1

V5

D4

D2

V5

D1

V5

D2

D3

D3

D2

V5

D4

V5

V5

V4

V5
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D3

V5

D3

D3

DO

V5

D3

D2

D1

D4

D2

D4

D3

V5

0.33

0.17

0.67

0.67

0.17

0.83

0.40
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0.40
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12
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KRZEMINSKI MARIUSZ
TRAKHTENBERG VALERI
COLLING Dr. EMILE
SIMONENKO VOLODYMIR

ATANASSOW ALEKSANDER

LISOVOY VIKTOR
DRAPELLA MACIEK
BILANY NADY
PUSTOVIT OLEKSANDR
MOISEIEV MYKHAILO
TSIMERINOV BORIS
KIREEV JYRII

KYLIKOV OLEKSII

DALLA GIOVANNA GIANNI

BERGER MATTHIAS
RUSCH HARALD
SEMYKOZ ROMAN
BITTNER DANIEL
YATSENKO IHOR
DECHAMPS OLIVIER
POLOVNIKOV DMYTRO
KIRYCHENKO IEVGEN
MAKOVETSKYI YEHOR
DRUZENKO ANDRII
SYTNIK VALENTIN
ZAWALICH LESZEK
SJODAHL FREDRIK
ALDOSHYN YAUHENI
FRIEDLAND BARUCH
KOZLENKO SERGII
PERTOFT JENS
KYSELOV IEVGEN
MISIK OLEKSANDR
BILOV OLEKSII
GUNKO JURIY

KULYK KOSTYANTYN
KYLYK NIKOLAY
DASHEVSKYI ARKADII

DEMIANENKO VLADISLAV

KUTSENKO MAKSYM

KONSTANTINOV VLADIMIR
CHEREDNYCHENKO SERGII
NABERUKHIN VIACHESLAV

ROYENKO OLEG
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POOL RESULTS

30 16 +14
30 19 +11
25 14 +11
22 12 +10
29 12 +17
23 11 +12
23 16 +7
23 18 +5
23 19 +4
26 17 +9
22 13 +9
26 18  +8
27 21 +6
25 19 +6
24 19 +5
22 20 +2
18 9 +9
22 17 45
20 15 +5
18 17 +1
19 19 0
20 21 -1
24 22 +2
23 23 0
21 18 +3
22 22 0
16 20 -4
14 22 -8
21 24 -3
20 25 5
19 26 7
17 27 -10
19 23 4
18 22 4
16 23 7
16 23 7
%5 23 -8
14 23 9
13 22 9
13 24 M
21 28 7
18 29 -1
17 29 12
14 29 -15
130 -19

b 4

TABLEAU RESULTS
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KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk

Maccabi Petah-Tikva Fencing

Fechterring Hochwald Wadern

Cracovia 1906
Zaporogie
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LVIvV

MODIIN FENCING

Zaporogie

USC Magdeburg
MTV Munchen

USC Magdeburg
CSKA Kyiv

LVIvV

Modern Pentatlon

KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk

Stockholm Sweden

Hapoel Kfar-Saba Fencing

SAF Solna

CSKA Kyiv
Modern Pentatlon
DNIPRO

Modern Pentatlon
Zaporogie
Modern Pentatlon
ODESSA
Zaporogie

CSKA Kyiv
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SCHEDULE ~ FENCERS

FORMAT

POOLS

] |

Table of 64

(1) KRZEMINSKI MARIUSZ
AZS AWF / POL

(64) - BYE -

Table of 32

(1) KRZEMINSKI MARIUSZ

(33) MISIK OLEKSANDR
PENTATLON / UKR

(32) KYSELOV IEVGEN
CSKAKYIV/  UKR

(32) MISIK OLEKSANDR

1 —
22—
3 —

SEEDING

Table of 16

(1) KRZEMINSKI MARIUSZ

(17) SEMYKOZ ROMAN
UKR

(48) - BYE -

7-6
Ref GOIDA Luidmyla UKR

(17) SEMYKOZ ROMAN

(49) - BYE -

(16) RUSCH HARALD

(16) RUSCH HARALD

10-2
Ref GOIDA Luidmyla UKR

(16) SEMYKOZ ROMAN

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/SDFDC70EAFBY%4...

b4

RESULTS

Table of 8

(1) SEMYKOZ ROMAN

10-6
Ref SAVCHENKO Tetiana  UKR

10-5
Ref ZURAVLEV Aleksandr UKR

Semi-Finals

(1) SEMYKOZ ROMAN

MTV/  GER
(9) PUSTOVIT OLEKSANDR
LVIV/ UKR
(9) PUSTOVIT OLEKSANDR
(56) - BYE -
(9) PUSTOVIT OLEKSANDR
(41) KONSTANTINOV 10-3
VLADIMIR Ref MAKIIENKO levgen SHWSM/  UKR
PENTATLON / UKR
(24) DRUZENKO ANDRII
(24) DRUZENKO ANDRII 10-7
UKR Ref GOIDA Luidmyla KR
(8) PUSTOVIT OLEKSANDR
10-8
(25) SYTNIK VALENTIN Ref SIMANGAUZ Oleksii DYNAMO /
UKR UKR
(25) SYTNIK VALENTIN
10-5
(40) KUTSENKO MAKSYM Ref STAPANYAN Nataliya UNIFEHT /
CSKAKYIV/  UKR UKR
(8) SYTNIK VALENTIN
10-9
(57) - BYE - Ref SAMKO Anastasiya  UKR

(8) BILANY NADY

(8) BILANY NADY

BEL
(5) ATANASSOW
ALEKSANDER
CRACOVIA / POL
(5) ATANASSOW
ALEKSANDER
(60) - BYE -
(5) ATANASSOW
ALEKSANDER
(37) KYLYK NIKOLAY 10-0
PENTATLON / UKR Ref DAVUDKINA Yuliya DYNAMO / UKR
(28) ALDOSHYN YAUHENI
(28) ALDOSHYN YAUHENI  [10-8
BLR Ref SAVCHENKO Tetiana UKR

(5) ATANASSOW
ALEKSANDER

7-6
Ref BARABANCHIK Anastasiya

UKR

Finals

(1) ATANASSOW
ALEKSANDER

10-9
Ref SIMANGAUZ Oleksii DYNAMO /
UKR

2020-02-29 17:16
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2av3

(21) POLOVNIKOV DMYTRO
LvIv/ UKR
(21) POLOVNIKOV DMYTRO
10-4
(44) ROYENKO OLEG Ref STAPANYAN Nataliya UNIFEHT /
UKR UKR
(12) POLOVNIKOV DMYTRO
10-8
Ref STAPANYAN Nataliya UNIFEHT /
(53) - BYE - UKR

(12) KIREEV JYRII
ZAPOROZHIE / UKR

(12) KIREEV JYRII

(13) KYLIKOV OLEKSII

(13) KYLIKOV OLEKSII

10-5
Ref BARABANCHIK Anastasiya UKR

UKR
(13) KYLIKOV OLEKSII
(52) - BYE -
(45) SOKOLOV VLADYSLAV
FENCER / UKR
(20) DECHAMPS OLIVIER
(20) DECHAMPS OLIVIER ~ [10-3
BEL Ref SAVCHENKO Tetiana UKR
(29) FRIEDLAND BARUCH
HAPOEL / ISR
(29) KULYK KOSTYANTYN
(36) KULYK KOSTYANTYN 10-4

ZAPOROZHIE/  UKR

(61) - BYE -

(4) SIMONENKO VOLODYMIR
UKR

Ref MAKIIENKO levgen SHWSM / UKR

(4) SIMONENKO VOLODYMIR

(4) SIMONENKO VOLODYMIR

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/SDFDC70EAFBY%4...

10-1
Ref SIMANGAUZ Oleksii DYNAMO /
UKR

(4) SIMONENKO VOLODYMIR

10-8
Ref ZARUBIN Valerii UKR

(3) COLLING EMILE

(3) COLLING EMILE

10-5
Ref KOZHIN Nazar UKR

FHW / LUX
(3) COLLING EMILE
(62) - BYE -
(35) GUNKO JURIY
PENTATLON / UKR
(30) KOZLENKO SERGII
(30) KOZLENKO SERGII 10-6
UKR Ref MAKIIENKO levgen SHWSM / UKR

(19) YATSENKO IHOR
CSKAKYIV/  UKR

(46) - BYE -

(19) YATSENKO IHOR

(51) - BYE -

(14) DALLA GIOVANNA
GIANNI
BEL

(14) DALLA GIOVANNA
GIANNI

(14) YATSENKO IHOR

10-6
Ref GOIDA Luidmyla UKR

(3) YATSENKO IHOR

10-6
Ref BRUZHOVATUI Denis UKR

(11) TSIMERINOV BORIS
MODIIN / ISR

(54) - BYE -

(11) TSIMERINOV BORIS

(43) NABERUKHIN
VIACHESLAV
FENCER / UKR

(22) KIRYCHENKO IEVGEN
PENTATLON/  UKR

(22) KIRYCHENKO IEVGEN

(11) TSIMERINOV BORIS

10-4
Ref RUDENKO SERGII UKR

10-7
Ref SAMKO Anastasiya UKR

10-6
Ref SAVCHENKO Tetiana UKR

(4) ATANASSOW
ALEKSANDER

10-6

Ref ZARUBIN Valerii UKR

(3) TSIMERINOV BORIS

10-7
Ref ZURAVLEV Aleksandr UKR

2020-02-29 17:16
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(27) SJODAHL FREDRIK
STOCKHOLM/  SWE

(38) DASHEVSKY! ARKADII
ODESSA / UKR

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/SDFDC70EAFBY%4...

(6) TSIMERINOV BORIS

10-6
Ref DAVUDKINA Yuliya DYNAMO / UKR

(27) SJODAHL FREDRIK

10-6
Ref STAPANYAN Nataliya UNIFEHT /
UKR

(6) SJODAHL FREDRIK
10-7

(59) - BYE - Ref ZURAVLEV Aleksandr ~ UKR
(6) LISOVOY VIKTOR

(6) LISOVOY VIKTOR

ZAPOROZHIE/  UKR

(7) DRAPELLA MACIEK

AZS AWF / POL
(7) DRAPELLA MACIEK

(58) - BYE -

(39) DEMIANENKO
VLADISLAV
ZAPOROZHIE / UKR

(26) ZAWALICH LESZEK
AZS AWF / POL

(7) ZAWALICH LESZEK

10-9
Ref NIKOLAEV YURY  UKR

(26) ZAWALICH LESZEK

(23) MAKOVETSKYI YEHOR
UKR

(42) CHEREDNYCHENKO
SERGII
UKR

10-5
Ref SAMKO Anastasiya UKR

(7) ZAWALICH LESZEK

10-4
Ref BARABANCHIK Anastasiya UKR

(23) MAKOVETSKYI YEHOR

(55) - BYE -

(10) MOISEIEV MYKHAILO
UKR

10-6
Ref DAVUDKINA Yuliya DYNAMO / UKR

(10) MOISEIEV MYKHAILO

10-9
Ref VIRTS Rollan UKR

(10) MOISEIEV MYKHAILO

(15) BERGER MATTHIAS
usc/ GER

(50) - BYE -

(15) BERGER MATTHIAS

(47) - BYE -

(18) BITTNER DANIEL

(15) BITTNER DANIEL

10-9
Ref ZURAVLEV Aleksandr UKR

(18) BITTNER DANIEL

(2) BITTNER DANIEL

(2) TSIMERINOV BORIS

usc / GER
(2) BITTNER DANIEL
(31) PERTOFT JENS 10-8
SOLNA / SWE Ref BRUZHOVATUI Denis UKR
(31) BILOV OLEKSII
(34) BILOV OLEKSII 10-5

DNIPRO/  UKR

(63) - BYE -

(2) TRAKHTENBERG VALERI
MACCABI / ISR

Ref DAVUDKINA Yuliya DYNAMO / UKR

(2) TRAKHTENBERG VALERI

10-9
Ref GOIDA Luidmyla UKR

(2) TRAKHTENBERG VALERI

3av 3
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10-4
Ref GOIDA Luidmyla UKR

10-7
Ref SAVCHENKO Tetiana UKR
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SCHEDULE FENCERS

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/SDFDC70EAFBY%4...

(i ) 3+ = o S ¢

FORMAT PoQLS TABLEAU SEEDING STRIPS RESULTS

Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
(1) SEMYKOZ ROMAN
UKR
(1) SEMYKOZ ROMAN
(8) PUSTOVIT 7-6
OLEKSANDR Ref BARABANCHIK Anastasiya
LVIV/  UKR e
(1) ATANASSOW
ALEKSANDER
(5) ATANASSOW 10-9
ALEKSANDER Ref SIMANGAUZ Oleksii DYNAMO
CRACOVIA/  POL S
(4) ATANASSOW
ALEKSANDER
(4) SIMONENKO 10-6
VOLODYMIR Ref ZARUBIN Valerii UKR
UKR

(3) YATSENKO IHOR
CSKAKYIV / UKR

(6) TSIMERINOV
BORIS
MODIIN / ISR

(1) ATANASSOW
ALEKSANDER

10-9
Ref SURDIN YURIY UKR

(3) TSIMERINOV
BORIS

(7) ZAWALICH LESZEK
AZS AWF / POL

(2) BITTNER DANIEL
usc/ GER

10-7
Ref ZURAVLEV Aleksandr
UKR

(2) TSIMERINOV
BORIS

10-7
Ref SAVCHENKO Tetiana UKR

(2) BITTNER DANIEL

10-4
Ref GOIDA Luidmyla UKR
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